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Adresse: Weieried 7
Ort: 2565 Jens
Wohnflache:  150m?
Bauijahr: 1987

Zu Verkaufen

5 Y% Zimmer DEFH in Jens

Geeignet fir Familien

Kellergeschoss
Bastelraum
Vorratsraum

Heiz- und Waschraum
Tankraum
Erdgeschoss
Eingang

Kiche
Wohn-Ess-Zimmer
Toilette / Dusche
1. Obergeschoss
Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

Zimmer 3
Badezimmer

2. Obergeschoss

Cheminée

Eigenes Kellerabteil

7.7m?
8.4m°
30.8 m*
2.2m?

14.5 m?
13.1m*
13.0 m?
5.1m°

26.0 m*

Waschmaschine & Trockner

Geschirrspuler
Kabel TV
Internetabschluss
Terrasse & Balkon
Eigene Garage

Aussenparkplatz
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br it e,
CHF 830°000*

Stand August 2019. Aktuelle Preise www.teda-immo.ch
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Moderne Kiiche




